
 

2/7/2020 NORTHERN PARKWAY PROJECT OVERVIEW MEETING 

PLEASE SIGN-IN WITH NAME, NUMBER AND E-MAIL 

THIS INFORMATION CAN BE USED FOR “Best” CONTACT LIST 

NAME NUMBER E-MAIL COMPANY 

Jeff Minch 602-335-8500 jminch@woodpatel.com Wood Patel 

David Rutkowski 602-216-1271 david.rutkowski@kimley-horn.com  Kimley-Horn 

Evan Carbonnean 602-244-8100 evan.carbonnean@burgessniple.com Burgess Niple 

David Lenzer 602-244-8100 david.lenzer@burgessniple.com Burgess Niple 

Brenan Poe 480-333-4168 brenan.poe@tylin.com  TYLIN 

Alan Ferreira 602-283-2718 alan.ferreira@wilsonco.com  Wilson & Company 

Rebecca Timmer 602-334-3057 rebecca.timmer@wilsonco.com  Wilson & Company 

Scott Kelley 602-499-1339 scottk@greenlightte.com  Greenlight Traffic Engineering 

Keith Drunasky 602-263-1177 kdrunasky@rpaeng.com  RPA 

Mark Lee 620-906-1901 mlee@pec.us.com  PEC 

Mike Chase 602-291-7801 chasemike@stanleygroup.com  Stanley Cons 

Craig Borger 602-814-0653 cborger@pointengineers.com  Point Engineers 

Andy Murray 602-738-1414 amurray@iteris.com  Iteris 

Greg Shaw 480-229-9401 gshaw@traceconsulting.us  Trace Consulting 
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Chris Williams (602) 380-8686 cwilliams@y2keng.com Y2K Engineering 

Sandy Niebel (602) 335-8530 sniebel@woodpatel.com Wood Patel 

Denis Howe 602-906-1901 bjones@pec.us.com PEC 

Steve Jimenez 602-906-1901 dhowe@pec.us.com PEC 

Steve Jimenez 602-333-2200 jimenezsteve@stanleygroup.com  SCI 

Clark Clafanoff (480) 476-2368 clarkc@horrocks.com Horrocks Engineers 

Karl Obergh 602-263-1177 kobergh@rpaeng.com RPA 

Raj Shah 602-263-1177 rshah@rpaeng.com RPA 

Frank Henderson 602-263-1177 fhenderson@rpaeng.com RPA 

Alex Gonzalez 602-263-1177 agonzalez@rpaeng.com RPA 
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